
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS RUSHING TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

PASS RECEIVING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PASS RECEIVING TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

PASSING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PASSING TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

No Targeted Receiver

RECEIVER

Seniuk, Carter

Faiz, Balach

Goyer, Daniel

Zahid, Abdulah

Whitford-Severite, David

Ahmad, Abubakar

-1

26

17

1

1122Totals 139 39

2

PASS

REC

1

0

7

1

1

1

PASSLONG

GAIN

-1

0

39

17

-1

26

1

PASS

RECEIVER

Clark, Cole

Hubbard, Hunter

PASS

REC

1

1

1

Totals 4

YARDS

-2

12

17

LONG

GAIN

-2

12

17

0

2

1

3 26.7

10:05 11:38 21:43 13:55 12:22 26:17

22

2 25 7

27.03 27.0 0 0.0 2 25.0 1 30.0

7 753 35 4 40

22

169 94 263

281

2 2 1

13 9

3

27

0 9 9

4

10 17

179

2

0

0 1

0 0 2 2

100 139

102

8 12

0

40 139

11

72

3

22

0 0 2 0

1 0 1

9 97

2 2 4

0

3 10

Goyer, Daniel 2 0

139 39 1 244 Bond, Parker 20 11

0

TD

0

0

0

24

70

7

#

Collin, Jacob

TRGT

2

1

44 263 22Totals 3

20

CARR YARDS GAIN

1

9 Soanes, Brayden 2

24 Hubbard, Hunter

11

7

2

61 Climenhaga, Connor 7 34

18631

122Clark, Cole 2 39

70 Collin, Jacob 2 2

13 0

8 0

0

66 144 Bond, Parker 11 135

34 Zahid, Abdulah 2 8 6

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

18 Goyer, Daniel 1 -4 -4 0

#

2 Seniuk, Carter 9

CARRCARRIER

BALL

40 11

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 10 16

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

27

79 212 291

0 27

179

39

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

22 27TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

5:15 PMFriday, October 3, 2025

Totals 23 179 66 1

0

1

8

18 13

YARDS

-1

0

98

2

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

1

Totals 22 11 139 39

1

0

088

2

1

2

51

34

1 2

2

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

0 0 0 018

COMP

27 17 0

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

17273

Totals 4

# PASSER ATT

9 Soanes, Brayden 4 3

03 27 17 0



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PUNTING TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

PUNT RETURNS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PUNT RETURNS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

KICK OFF BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS KICK OFF TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

KICK OFF RETURNS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS KICK OFF RETURNS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

FIELD GOALS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS FIELD GOALS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

MISSED FIELD GOALS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MISSED FIELD GOALS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSBEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSTOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

3 3

Totals 0 0

Totals

3 3

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

32 Makepeace, Alex

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

Makepeace, Alex

KICKER

0 0

00

2

0

LONG

29 16

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

16

32 Makepeace, Alex 2 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

32 0Totals 4 59

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

23 0

LONG

45 Wiebe, Preston

61 Climenhaga, Connor

Totals

Totals 1

0

0

47204

0

4

32 Makepeace, Alex

0

0

LONG TD

140

3

34

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

47 0

Totals

5

30

0

1

59 32

4 174

LONGNO YDS

0

1

NO YARDS

30

4

110

GROSS

30

60Totals 80

4 07 Clark, Cole 1

80 60

GROSS

Makepeace, Alex 030

SLONG

3

3 30 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

4

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

0

Totals 4 64

Totals 0 2 29

32 0

34 Zahid, Abdulah 3

0

02 Seniuk, Carter 1 15

46

TD

49 23 0

105

NO

4

15

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

43 0

0

LONG

NET 

YDS

43

YARDS

20 0

33

13 13

92

GROSS

YDS

13

Totals 0 0

Totals 3 20

4 Melashenko, Elliott 3

# KICKER NO

55 Starks, Wilson 1

# RETURNER

Totals

5 McGavin, Kypton 1

88 Ahmad, Abubakar 2 20 20 0

0

3081

0

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 3 77

34 Zahid, Abdulah 3

#

30 0 3281 77

KICKER

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

24

7

0

0

27

3

7

0

7

17

10

0

0

27

0
27

3 0 27

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 3 2

VISITOR
220

0

22

22
22

0

3 932 Makepeace, Alex 2

69 Soanes, Brayden 1

624 Hubbard, Hunter 1

7 Clark, Cole 1 6

#

0 2 22TOTAL 0 3 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

 TEAM SCORING 0

644 Bond, Parker 1

2 1018 Goyer, Daniel 1

634 Zahid, Abdulah 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

 

 

6:07 32

6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27

22 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

22

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

7

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

10

 

 

 

CONVERT

2 YD RUSH

16 YD FG

CONVERT

22 YD RUSH

CONVERT

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

6

2

 

 

 

 

0

037

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

2

 

2:05

2:05

 

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, October 3, 2025

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS (22) TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS (27)

Points

 

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter Time

 

 

 

 

13 YD FG

 

 

3

 

TD

C2

TD

C2

TD

Points

6

1

6

1

3

6

1

Quarter

1

2

2

TD

TD

C1

4

4

4

4

1

TD

FG

C1

FG

C1

4

4

8:04

8:04

10:32

#

Player

34

18

44

18

18

Scoring Play

17 YD PASS

5 YD PASS

66 YD RUSH

5 YD PASS

39 YD PASS

9:19

9:19

9:06

4:33

4:33

3:38

3

3

2

3:38

Time #

Player

9

32

32

24

32

7

32

Scoring Play

1 YD RUSH

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

7

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PENALTIES TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Friday, October 3, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 5:15 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

50

20

5

Defense

Offense

Special Teams50

S

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

2

2

5

9

0

4

2

1

0

25

22

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 7597

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

3

0

13

2

1

0

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT  INFRACTION

15

2
2
2
2
3

2 BR 15

BR S

61
44
45
43

 No Yards
 Too Many Players
 Roughing the Passer
 Offside

TD
BR

BR

10BR D
TD D
TD D

 Unnecessary Roughness
 Blindside Block

15
5
15TD D

3 TD S 68  Illegal Procedure 5
3 TD O  Holding 10 2

11
4 BR D 5  Face Masking 15 TD
4 TD O 68  Holding 10

4 BR S 33  Offside DEC
4 BR S 55  Offside 5

4 BR O 44  Ineligible Receiver 15
4 BR O 44  Intentional Grounding 7

4 TD D 54  Roughing the Passer 15 BR
4 BR S 4  No Yards 15

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 Tomlin, Jackson DB 2 4 8 22 Joanis, Lochlan DB 3 1 1. 7

5 McGavin, Kypton DB 5 2 12 26 Hozack, Jaxon DB 1 1 1 6

21 Kreller, Noah LB 1 1 3 28 1 2

25 Mohammad, Sabit DB 2 1 4 32 Makepeace, Alex DB 1 1 1 0 0 0 8

31 Jacob, Vincent DB 1 2 41 Olson, Kohen LB 4 1 1 1.5 10

33 Starks, Charles LB 1 4 6 42 Arno, Nick WR 1 1

38 Sandhu, Ranveer DB 3 1 1. 7 44 Fleury, Noah DL 1 1 3

42 Blaser, Ezekiel SB 1 2 45 Wiebe, Preston LB 6 2 2 1. 18

44 Bond, Parker LB 8 4 1. 20 50 Cristerna, Carlos DL 2 1. 4

52 Martin, Ethan DL 2 1 5 54 Bryksa, Ajay LB 1 4 1. 1.5 9

55 Starks, Wilson OL 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 16 64 Varga, Bryce DL 1 1 3

64 Kosteniuk, Levi OL 1 2 77 2 4

66 Laurin, Dreson DL 2 1 1. 5                   

67 Burns, Emerson DL 4 1 10                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 33 22 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 TOTALS 23 10 4 2 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 75

Total Plays 68 Null Plays 18 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 56 Null Plays 20 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Harvey Kehler

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

Friday, October 3, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


