GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

TIME: 5:15 PM

SCORE: 22

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

HOME: TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS **SCORE:** 27

VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS
ATTENDANCE:

DATE: Friday, October 3, 2025

	BEDFOI	RD ROAD RED	HAWKS	TOMM	Y DOUGLAS T	TIGERS
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	6	10	16	13	9	22
YARDS RUSHING	40	139	179	169	94	263
YARDS PASSING	39	100	139	10	17	27
TEAM LOSSES	0	27	27	0	9	9
NET OFFENSE	79	212	291	179	102	281
PASSES MADE/TRIED	3 / 10	8 / 12	11 / 22	2 / 2	1 / 2	3 / 4
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	2 / 0	2 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 2	2 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	2	2	4	0	1	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 27.0	0 / 0.0	3 / 27.0	2 / 25.0	1 / 30.0	3 / 26.7
PENALTIES / YARDS	2 / 25	7 / 72	9 / 97	3 / 35	4 / 40	7 / 75
TIME OF POSSESSION	10.05	11.38	21.43	13.55	12.22	26:17

RUSHING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS					WKS	RUSI	HING	TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS				
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG		
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	
2	Seniuk, Carter	9	40	11	0	7	Clark, Cole	2	39	22	1	
18	Goyer, Daniel	1	-4	-4	0	9	Soanes, Brayden	2	2	1	1	
34	Zahid, Abdulah	2	8	6	0	24	Hubbard, Hunter	31	186	20	1	
44	Bond, Parker	11	135	66	1	61	Climenhaga, Connor	7	34	13	0	
						70	Collin, Jacob	2	2	8	0	
	Totals	23	179	66	1		Totals	44	263	22	3	

PASS	RECEIVING	BED	FORD	ROAD I	REDHA	WKS	PAS	S RECEIVING	T	OMMY	DOUGI	LAS TI	GERS
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	Seniuk, Carter	1	1	-1	-1	0	7	Clark, Cole	2	1	-2	-2	0
8	Faiz, Balach	1	0	0	0	0	24	Hubbard, Hunter	1	1	12	12	0
18	Goyer, Daniel	13	7	98	39	1	70	Collin, Jacob	1	1	17	17	0
34	Zahid, Abdulah	2	1	17	17	1							
51	Whitford-Severite, David	1	1	-1	-1	0							
88	Ahmad, Abubakar	2	1	26	26	0							
					·					, and the second	·		
	No Targeted Receiver	2											
	Totals	22	11	139	39	2		Totals	s 4	3	27	17	0

PASSING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS					PASS	ING		TOMN	1Y DOU	GLAS	TIGI	ERS			
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
18	Goyer, Daniel	2	0	0	0	0	0	9	Soanes, Brayden	4	3	27	17	0	0
44	Bond, Parker	20	11	139	39	1	2								
	Totals	22	11	139	39	1	2		Totals	4	3	27	17	0	0



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			G	AM	E STA	TIST	TICS :	SUMMARY					
VISIT	OR: BEDFORD ROAD RE	DHAW	KS				НОМ	E: TOMMY DOUGLAS TIC	GERS				
PUNT	TING	BEDF	ORD R	OAD	REDHA	WKS	PUNT	TING	TOM	IMY I	OUG	LAS TI	GERS
#	VICKED	110	GROSS	1111			#	MICHED	NO	GROSS	1121	LONG	
34	KICKER Zahid, Abdulah	NO 3	YDS 81	YDS 77	LONG 30	0 0	32	KICKER Makepeace, Alex	NO 3	YDS 80	YDS 60	LONG 30	0 0
34	Zamu, Abdulan	3	01	,,	30	U	32	Wakepeace, Alex	3	00	00	30	U
	Totals	3	81	77	30	0		Totals	3	80	60	30	0
PUNT	RETURNS	BEDF	ORD R	OAD	REDHA	WKS	PUNT	RETURNS	TOM	IMY D	OUG	LAS TI	GERS
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
5	McGavin, Kypton	1	_	0	0	0	7	Clark, Cole	1		4	4	0
88	Ahmad, Abubakar	2	2	20	20	0				1			
	Totals	3	2	20	20	0		Totals	1		4	4	0
KICK	OFF	BEDFO	ORD R	COAD	REDHA	wks	KICK	OFF	TOM	IMY I	OUG	LAS TI	GERS
			GROSS	_						GROSS			
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
4	Melashenko, Elliott	3	92	33	43	0	32	Makepeace, Alex	4	174	110	47	0
55	Starks, Wilson	1	13	13	13	0	34		1	30	30	30	0
	Totals	4	105	46	43	0		Totals	5	204	140	47	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS	BEDFO	ORD R	COAD	REDH A	wks	KICK	OFF RETURNS	TOV	іму г	OUG	LAS TI	GERS
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
2	Seniuk, Carter	1	_	15	15	0	45	Wiebe, Preston	1	-	0	0	0
34	Zahid, Abdulah	3	4	19	23	0	61	Climenhaga, Connor	3	5	9	32	0
	Totals	4	(64	23	0		Totals	4	5	9	32	0
			_		REDHA			D GOALS				LAS TI	
#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG	#	KICKER	TRIE	_		T YDS	
			+				32	Makepeace, Alex	2	-	2	29	16
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	2		2	29	16
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS	REDEC	ORD R	COAD	REDH A	wks	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS	TOV	IMY I	OUG	LAS TI	GERS
111155	D THEED GOINES	DEDI	GROSS	_		1,,119	111155	D TIEED GOILES	101	GROSS	NET		GLIG
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
							32	Makepeace, Alex	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	BBDF	ORD R	OAD	REDHA	WKS	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NSTOM	IMY I	OUG	LAS TI	GERS
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
			+										
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD	
		_						32 Makepeace, Alex		3	_	3	

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
	Totals	0	0

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
32	Makepeace, Alex	3	3
	Totals	3	3

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

#	PLAYE	R	TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
18	Goyer, Daniel		1				2	10
34	Zahid, Abdulah		1					6
44	Bond, Parker		1					6
		ETIES 0						
TOTA	\L	0	3	0	0	0	2	22

HOME: TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
7	Clark, Cole			1					6
9	Soanes, Brayder	1		1					6
24	Hubbard, Hunte	r		1					6
32	Makepeace, Ale			2		3		9	
		•	•						
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	TOTAL			3	2	0	3	0	27

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER SCOR	LD					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	0 0	0 0	0 0	22 22	0 22	22
номе	7 7	10 17	7 24	3 27	0 27	27





Points

6

6

1 3

6

1

3

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, October 3, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS	HOME: TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	BEI	FORD	ROAD R	EDHAWKS (22)			TO	MMY I	DOUGLA	S TIGERS (27)
Type of			Player			Type of			Player	
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play
						TD	1	3:38	9	1 YD RUSH
						C1	1	3:38	32	CONVERT
						TD	2	4:33	7	22 YD RUSH
						C1	2	4:33	32	CONVERT
						FG	2	9:06	32	16 YD FG
						TD	3	9:19	24	2 YD RUSH
						C1	3	9:19	32	CONVERT
TD	4	2:05	34	17 YD PASS	6					
C2	4	2:05	18	5 YD PASS	2					
						FG	4	6:07	32	13 YD FG
TD	4	8:04	44	66 YD RUSH	6					
C2	4	8:04	18	5 YD PASS	2					
TD	4	10:32	18	39 YD PASS	6					
					+				 	
									 	
					+					
						L			1	

$\Omega \Pi A$	ARTER	SCORE
いいと	1 N I L N	SCURE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
BEDFORD ROAD REDHAV	0	0	0	22	0	22
TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGER	7	10	7	3	0	27



Yardage Forfeited by Penalty



PENALTY SUMMARY

DATE: Friday, October 3, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS	HOME: TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 5:15 PM

TEAM PENALTIES

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PENALTIES

BEDI OND ROND REDINIWAS I ENGELIES												
UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE										
Bench	0	0										
Defense	2	25										
Offense	2	22										
Special Teams	5	50										
TOTAL	9	97										
Opponent First D	2											
Penalties Decline	1											

TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE					
Bench	0	0					
Defense	4	50					
Offense	20						
Special Teams	Special Teams 1						
TOTAL	7	75					
Opponent First Do	owns Awarded	3					
Penalties Declined	0						
Yardage Forfeited	13						

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

0

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

QTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
2	BR	S		No Yards	15		
2	BR	D		Too Many Players	10		TD
2	TD	D	61	Too Many Players Roughing the Passer	15		BR
2	TD	D	44	Offside	5		
2	TD	D	45	Unnecessary Roughness	15		BR
3	BR	S	43	Unnecessary Roughness Blindside Block	15		
3	TD	0		Holdina	10	2	
3	TD	S	68	Illegal Procedure Holding	5		
4	TD	0	68	Holding	10	11	
4	BR	D	5	Face Masking Offside	15		TD
4	BR	S	55	Offside	5		
4	BR	S	33	Offside	DEC		
4	BR	0	44	Intentional Grounding	7		
4	BR	0	44	Ineligible Receiver	15		
4	BR	S	4	No Yards	15		
4	TD	D	54	Roughing the Passer	15		BR
	•						
	•						
					-	-	

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

				BF	DFO	RD	VISI			ΙΔW	KS									
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1	Tomlin, Jackson	DB	2	4																8
5	McGavin, Kypton	DB	5	2																12
21	Kreller, Noah	LB	1	1																3
25	Mohammad, Sabit	DB		2	1															4
31	Jacob, Vincent	DB	1																	2
33	Starks, Charles	LB	1	4																6
38	Sandhu, Ranveer	DB	3	1				1.												7
42	Blaser, Ezekiel	SB			1															2
44	Bond, Parker	LB	8	4				1.												20
52	Martin, Ethan	DL	2	1																5
55	Starks, Wilson	OL	3	2	2							2	0	0	0					16
64	Kosteniuk, Levi	OL	1																	2
66	Laurin, Dreson	DL	2	1				1.												5
67	Burns, Emerson	DL	4								1									10
																				\vdash
																				\vdash
	TOTALS		33	22	4	0	0	3	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	102
	Total Plays	68								Nu	III PI	lays	18		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	
_																				

	HOME TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS																			
POI	NT VALUES	_	2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
22	Joanis, Lochlan	DB	3	1				1.												7
26	Hozack, Jaxon	DB	1		1					1										6
28			1																	2
	Makepeace, Alex	DB	1		1											1	0	0	0	8
	Olson, Kohen	LB	4	1		1		1.5												10
	Arno, Nick	WR		1																1
	Fleury, Noah	DL	1	1																3
45	Wiebe, Preston	LB	6	2	2			1.												18
50	Cristerna, Carlos	DL	2					1.												4
54	Bryksa, Ajay	LB	1	4			1.	1.5												9
64	Varga, Bryce	DL	1			1														3
77			2																	4
	TOTALS	<u> </u>	23	10	4	2	1	6	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	75
	Total Plays	56								Nι	ıll Pi	lays	20		Te	am	Tac	kles	0	

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FR-Tumble Yards

FR-TO - Fumble Return

FR-TO - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Harvey Kehler

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

at
TOMMY DOUGLAS TIGERS

Friday, October 3, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

